4.51
DL
T
SE
RI
ES
Please see back cover for DE-STA-CO Global Locations.  www.destaco.com
Accessory Mounting Technical Data

   38       190.5        25        50.8     55.1    55.9    29.7    190.0     94.7      55.4     27.4      36.1    215.1   19.4   13.1   133.35
BASIC UNIT DIMENSIONS
How to Order: Basic Unit Accessories: (Order Separately)
        SIZE   20, 25
   METRIC   M
     STYLE   L Long body thruster with built-in repairable cylinder
 BEARING   B Linear ball bearings
C Composite bushings
  STROKE   (inches)
      DLT-20   1-6 @ 1" increments
      DLT-25   1-7 @ 1" increments
   STROKE   (mm)
   DLT-20M   25, 50, 75, 100, 125, 160
   DLT-25M   25, 50, 75, 100, 125, 160, 175
    VITON®   V Viton® seals
SHAFTING  S Corrosion resistant shafting
SAMPLE ORDER: DLT-20-L-B-2-V
Ex: Thruster, Size 20, Long Body Style, Linear Ball Bushings, 2 Inch Stroke, Viton® Seals
                                                                                DLT-20M                  DLT-25M       QTY/THRUSTER